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308

308

308

308

309

310

330

Client No

BURNS, GEORGE

BURNS, GEORGE

BURNS, GEORGE

BURNS, GEORGE

CLIENT, MRS. MAGGIE

CLIENT, MAGGIE

NICHOLE'S INSURANCE

Client Name

1

2

3

8

1

1

4

Matter No

Purchase 45 Thompson Drive

Incorporation - Burns Inc.

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME
***

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME
***

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME
***

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME
***

Auto Accident

Matter Name

5924 - 110 Street   

5924 - 110 Street   

5924 - 110 Street   

5924 - 110 Street   

5924 - 110 Street   

5924 - 110 Street   

10235-123rd Street Suite 307  

Address

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB

T5 J 2H9

T5 J 2H9

T5 J 2H9

T5 J 2H9

T5 J 2H9

T5 J 2H9

CANADA, T5N 1N3

(780) 425-9865

(780) 425-9865

(780) 425-9865

(780) 425-9865

(780) 4346934

(780) 425-9865

(408888) 587-9863

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone NInsurance@urlog.com

Phone/Fax E-mail
Open/
Closed

Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed

Closed

Open


